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1912-Truckee-19-03-23-04-30 - 3/23/2019

Men Damonte High School vs Reed High School

Damonte High School Reed High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys 1:52.38 Whisler, Luke10  1

Arnold, Colestock

200 2:25.98 Chan, Zaki5  2

Rodriguez, Origel-Mo

MR

 15

Boys Nixon, Genoa 1:56.33 2:29.86 Kindness, Liam681 2

200 3:00.99 Bible, Collin5  3

Free     

8 26

Boys 2:08.43 Luke, Ryan8  1

200

IM

8 34

Boys Mouradian, Sam 27.87 24.10 Colestock, Jediah844 1

50 24.80 Arnold, Austin6  2

Free 27.79 Whisler, Camden5  3

30.89 Rodriguez, Matthew3  5

x34.45 Origel-Molina, Isaia   6

12 56

Boys 57.58 Luke, Ryan8  1

100

Fly

12 64

Boys 53.57 Colestock, Jediah8  1

100 1:11.40 Chan, Alex6  2

Free 1:15.57 Origel-Molina, Isaia5  3

1:20.63 Zaki, Khalil4  4

12 87

Boys 6:14.73 Whisler, Camden8  1

500

Free

12 95

Boys 1:41.94 Arnold, Kindness10  1

Colestock, Luke

200 2:15.31 Chan, Bible5  2

Origel-Molina, Zaki

Relay

12 110

Boys Mouradian, Sam 1:31.17 1:24.13 Kindness, Liam853 1

100 1:27.38 Rodriguez, Matthew6  2

Back     

17 124

Boys Nixon, Genoa 1:12.66 1:13.06 Arnold, Austin681 2

100 1:35.67 Zaki, Khalil5  3

Breast DQ Bible, Collin    

25 135

Boys 4:32.25 Whisler, Chan10  1

Rodriguez, Kindness

400

Relay

25 145
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1912-Truckee-19-03-23-04-30 - 3/23/2019

Men Damonte High School vs Wooster High School

Damonte High School Wooster High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys 2:11.96 Shaw, Valero10  1

Ratfield, Papke

200

MR

 10

Boys Nixon, Genoa 1:56.33 2:15.97 Ratfield, Sean681 2

200 4:17.69 Cheng, Erick5  3

Free     

8 21

Boys 3:03.28 Papke, Jace8  1

200 3:19.84 Valero, Ismael6  2

IM DQ Shaw, Wyatt    

8 35

Boys Mouradian, Sam 27.87 27.44 Ratfield, Sean862 1

50 34.20 Baldwin, Tucker5  3

Free 38.97 Bruk, Nicholas4  4

39.58 Martinez, Angel3  5

x42.48 Avalos-Mata, Rogelio   6

14 55

Boys 1:04.20 Shaw, Wyatt8  1

100 1:08.50 Papke, Jace6  2

Free 1:33.34 Martinez, Angel5  3

14 74

Boys 1:53.19 Ratfield, Shaw10  1

Valero, Papke

200 2:38.56 Baldwin, Martinez5  2

Avalos-Mata, Bruk

Relay

14 89

Boys Mouradian, Sam 1:31.17 1:43.10 Bruk, Nicholas681 2

100 2:04.34 Avalos-Mata, Rogelio5  3

Back     

22 100

Boys Nixon, Genoa 1:12.66 1:35.19 Valero, Ismael681 2

100 DQ Cheng, Erick    

Breast     

30 106

Boys 6:46.81 Baldwin, Cheng10  1

Martinez, Bruk

400

Relay

30 116
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1912-Truckee-19-03-23-04-30 - 3/23/2019

Men Fernley High School vs Lowry High School

Fernley High School Lowry High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Garrett, Mortenson 2:03.35 2:08.55 Lewis, Maher5101 2

Maldonado, Lyman Miller, Jeppsen

200 Glass, Jordan 2:52.61  33  

Robinson, Nguyen

MR     

13 5

Boys Nguyen, Michael 2:58.52  81  

200 Diaz Adame, Jesus 2:58.91  62  

Free

27 5

Boys Lyman, Benson 2:50.18  81  

200 Smith, Hunter 3:02.54  62  

IM

41 5

Boys Mortenson, Caleb 26.85 27.00 Lewis, Hunter681 2

50 Garrett, Broderick 27.63 27.85 Maher, Aidan453 4

Free Jordan, Bow 30.83 28.39 Jeppsen, Evan317 5

Glass, Nathan 31.97 28.82 Miller, Tristan2 8 6

Robinson, Joseph x32.69   9  

55 20

Boys Maldonado, Christian 1:12.37  81  

100

Fly

63 20

Boys Lyman, Benson 1:02.76 1:00.36 Lewis, Hunter862 1

100 Nguyen, Michael 1:12.90 1:06.89 Jeppsen, Evan544 3

Free Robinson, Joseph 1:15.17  35  

Jordan, Bow 1:15.44  26  

78 33

Boys Mortenson, Caleb 6:30.85 6:11.94 Miller, Tristan862 1

500     

Free

84 41

Boys Lyman, Garrett 1:48.12 1:53.86 Miller, Maher5101 2

Mortenson, Maldonado Jeppsen, Lewis

200 Diaz Adame, Jordan DQ     

Glass, Smith

Relay     

94 46

Boys Diaz Adame, Jesus 1:44.96  81  

100 Glass, Nathan 1:56.37  62  

Back Smith, Hunter DQ     

108 46

Boys Maldonado, Christian 1:20.95 1:24.87 Maher, Aidan581 3

100 Garrett, Broderick 1:24.45  62  

Breast     

122 51

Boys Diaz Adame, Nguyen 4:56.85  101  

Robinson, Smith

400

Relay

132 51
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1912-Truckee-19-03-23-04-30 - 3/23/2019

Men Fernley High School vs North Tahoe High School

Fernley High School North Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Garrett, Mortenson 2:03.35  101  

Maldonado, Lyman

200 Glass, Jordan 2:52.61  52  

Robinson, Nguyen

MR

15  

Boys Nguyen, Michael 2:58.52 2:01.30 Hoffman, Hunter862 1

200 Diaz Adame, Jesus 2:58.91  53  

Free     

26 8

Boys Lyman, Benson 2:50.18  81  

200 Smith, Hunter 3:02.54  62  

IM

40 8

Boys Mortenson, Caleb 26.85 26.89 Carter, Trent681 2

50 Garrett, Broderick 27.63  53  

Free Jordan, Bow 30.83  44  

Glass, Nathan 31.97  35  

Robinson, Joseph x32.69   6  

60 14

Boys Maldonado, Christian 1:12.37 58.24 Hoffman, Hunter862 1

100     

Fly

66 22

Boys Lyman, Benson 1:02.76  81  

100 Nguyen, Michael 1:12.90  62  

Free Robinson, Joseph 1:15.17  53  

Jordan, Bow 1:15.44  44  

89 22

Boys Mortenson, Caleb 6:30.85  81  

500

Free

97 22

Boys Lyman, Garrett 1:48.12  101  

Mortenson, Maldonado

200 Diaz Adame, Jordan DQ     

Glass, Smith

Relay

107 22

Boys Diaz Adame, Jesus 1:44.96  81  

100 Glass, Nathan 1:56.37  62  

Back Smith, Hunter DQ     

121 22

Boys Maldonado, Christian 1:20.95 1:30.75 Carter, Trent581 3

100 Garrett, Broderick 1:24.45  62  

Breast     

135 27

Boys Diaz Adame, Nguyen 4:56.85  101  

Robinson, Smith

400

Relay

145 27
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1912-Truckee-19-03-23-04-30 - 3/23/2019

Men Lowry High School vs Truckee High School

Lowry High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Lewis, Maher 2:08.55 1:47.45 Williams, Bronstone1033 1

Miller, Jeppsen Cole, Crews

200 1:59.07 Natali, Hoffmann5  2

Keith, Rodriguez

MR x2:28.33 Walter, Moran   4

Lopez, Johns

3 15

Boys 1:56.92 Cole, Dylan8  1

200 2:01.63 Bronstone, Aaron6  2

Free 2:04.35 Warren, Noah5  3

2:11.44 Williams, Ryan4  4

x3:11.63 Siebelink, Bode   5

3 38

Boys 2:16.75 Opsal, Evan8  1

200 2:31.15 Rodriguez, Diego6  2

IM 3:08.75 Lopez, Isaac5  3

3:27.12 Lopez, Cayton4  4

3 61

Boys Lewis, Hunter 27.00 21.18 Crews, Kaikea844 1

50 Maher, Aidan 27.85 25.73 Keith, Jack626 2

Free Jeppsen, Evan 28.39 26.80 Hoffmann, Jace517 3

Miller, Tristan 28.82 27.62 Natali, Cody3 8 5

x29.33 Moran, Maximilian   9

x30.68 Walter, Campbell   10

x33.65 Johns, Tanner   11

x34.53 Lamas, Jorge   12

x35.52 Lopez, Cayton   13

10 83

Boys 1:04.84 Keith, Jack8  1

100 1:06.07 Rodriguez, Diego6  2

Fly

10 97

Boys Lewis, Hunter 1:00.36 54.41 Warren, Noah862 1

100 Jeppsen, Evan 1:06.89 1:07.85 Walter, Campbell453 4

Free 1:19.55 Lamas, Jorge3  5

21 112

Boys Miller, Tristan 6:11.94 5:40.42 Opsal, Evan853 1

500 6:06.88 Natali, Cody6  2

Free 7:22.05 Lopez, Isaac4  4

26 130

Boys Miller, Maher 1:53.86 1:38.05 Williams, Bronstone1052 1

Jeppsen, Lewis Warren, Opsal

200 2:02.01 Hoffmann, Johns3  3

Walter, Moran

Relay x2:18.66 Lamas, Lopez   4

Lopez, Siebelink

31 143

Boys 1:01.79 Williams, Ryan8  1

100 1:04.43 Cole, Dylan6  2

Back 1:38.64 Johns, Tanner5  3

DQ Hoffmann, Jace    

31 162

Boys Maher, Aidan 1:24.87 1:01.33 Crews, Kaikea844 1
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1912-Truckee-19-03-23-04-30 - 3/23/2019

Men Lowry High School vs Truckee High School

Lowry High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts

100 1:05.03 Bronstone, Aaron6  2

Breast 1:21.89 Moran, Maximilian5  3

1:29.50 Siebelink, Bode3  5

35 184

Boys 3:39.21 Opsal, Cole10  1

Rodriguez, Crews

400 4:13.52 Natali, Keith5  2

Warren, Lopez

Relay

35 199
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1912-Truckee-19-03-23-04-30 - 3/23/2019

Men Reed High School vs Wooster High School

Reed High School Wooster High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Whisler, Luke 1:52.38 2:11.96 Shaw, Valero5101 2

Arnold, Colestock Ratfield, Papke

200 Chan, Zaki 2:25.98  33  

Rodriguez, Origel-Mo

MR     

13 5

Boys Kindness, Liam 2:29.86 2:15.97 Ratfield, Sean862 1

200 Bible, Collin 3:00.99 4:17.69 Cheng, Erick453 4

Free     

24 17

Boys Luke, Ryan 2:08.43 3:03.28 Papke, Jace681 2

200 3:19.84 Valero, Ismael5  3

IM DQ Shaw, Wyatt    

32 28

Boys Colestock, Jediah 24.10 27.44 Ratfield, Sean581 3

50 Arnold, Austin 24.80 34.20 Baldwin, Tucker262 6

Free Whisler, Camden 27.79 38.97 Bruk, Nicholas144 7

Rodriguez, Matthew 30.89 39.58 Martinez, Angel 35 8

Origel-Molina, Isaia x34.45 x42.48 Avalos-Mata, Rogelio  9 10

53 36

Boys Luke, Ryan 57.58  81  

100

Fly

61 36

Boys Colestock, Jediah 53.57 1:04.20 Shaw, Wyatt681 2

100 Chan, Alex 1:11.40 1:08.50 Papke, Jace544 3

Free Origel-Molina, Isaia 1:15.57 1:33.34 Martinez, Angel135 7

Zaki, Khalil 1:20.63  26  

78 48

Boys Whisler, Camden 6:14.73  81  

500

Free

86 48

Boys Arnold, Kindness 1:41.94 1:53.19 Ratfield, Shaw5101 2

Colestock, Luke Valero, Papke

200 Chan, Bible 2:15.31 2:38.56 Baldwin, Martinez 33 4

Origel-Molina, Zaki Avalos-Mata, Bruk

Relay     

99 53

Boys Kindness, Liam 1:24.13 1:43.10 Bruk, Nicholas581 3

100 Rodriguez, Matthew 1:27.38 2:04.34 Avalos-Mata, Rogelio462 4

Back     

113 62

Boys Arnold, Austin 1:13.06 1:35.19 Valero, Ismael681 2

100 Zaki, Khalil 1:35.67 DQ Cheng, Erick 53  

Breast Bible, Collin DQ     

126 68

Boys Whisler, Chan 4:32.25 6:46.81 Baldwin, Cheng5101 2

Rodriguez, Kindness Martinez, Bruk

400     

Relay

136 73
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1912-Truckee-19-03-23-04-30 - 3/23/2019

Women Damonte High School vs Reed High School

Damonte High School Reed High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Nilsson, Swanberg 2:34.31 3:05.65 Choi, Windfeldt5101 2

Kaplan, Winberg Vertz, Mosier-Wolf

200 DQ Domingo, Dawson    

Monroe, Blincoe

MR DQ Marsh, Doughty    

Rayos, Maffett

10 5

Girls Kaplan, Grace 2:49.89 3:09.06 Garza, Kyah581 3

200 Franco, Hope 3:08.58 3:16.89 Osorio, Juliannee462 4

Free 3:17.91 Groves, Megan3  5

3:22.75 Ellis, Dawn2  6

x3:29.81 Garcia, Abigail   7

24 19

Girls Fitch, Brooke 3:08.27 3:01.16 Kennedy, Mya862 1

200 3:09.72 Vertz, Skie5  3

IM     

30 32

Girls Winberg, Aspen 30.77 25.62 Dawson, Erin853 1

50 Nilsson, Lexi 32.31 27.78 Monroe, Brylee644 2

Free Swanberg, Neka 36.82 32.60 Maffett, Kassidy317 5

32.85 Ellis, Dawn2  6

x34.27 Osorio, Juliannee   8

x34.68 Perez, Andrea   9

x37.02 Garza, Kyah   10

x38.46 Mosier-Wolf, Elzada   11

x39.07 Romwall, Megan   12

40 51

Girls Smith, Kaely 108.40 125.90 Kallas, Katrina862 1

    

1 mtr

46 59

Girls 1:17.29 Rayos, Tiana8  1

100 1:18.61 Domingo, Jesse6  2

Fly 1:33.48 Luke, Kaitlin5  3

46 78

Girls Kaplan, Grace 1:14.39 1:05.13 Blincoe, Lindsay853 1

100 Amundson, Taylor 1:23.40 1:12.69 Kennedy, Mya644 2

Free Franco, Hope 1:27.45 1:28.56 Groves, Megan235 6

1:32.33 Romwall, Megan1  7

x1:35.85 Choi, Hannah   8

58 95

Girls 6:22.53 Monroe, Brylee8  1

500 7:30.86 Marsh, Leah6  2

Free 7:30.90 Doughty, Sydney5  3

8:44.59 Perez, Andrea4  4

x8:51.97 Mosier-Wolf, Elzada   5

58 118

Girls Swanberg, Nilsson 2:21.08 2:00.15 Blincoe, Doughty1052 1

Fitch, Franco Kennedy, Rayos

200 2:21.64 Windfeldt, Ellis3  3

Garza, Garcia
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1912-Truckee-19-03-23-04-30 - 3/23/2019

Women Damonte High School vs Reed High School

Damonte High School Reed High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Relay DQ Maffett, Osorio    

Groves, Perez

63 131

Girls Nilsson, Lexi 1:23.13 1:01.11 Dawson, Erin853 1

100 Amundson, Taylor 1:44.81 1:11.81 Domingo, Jesse635 2

Back 1:25.17 Vertz, Skie4  4

DQ Choi, Hannah    

71 149

Girls Fitch, Brooke 1:30.31 1:37.41 Maffett, Kassidy681 2

100 Swanberg, Neka 1:42.50 1:38.06 Doughty, Sydney535 3

Breast 1:40.41 Luke, Kaitlin4  4

1:52.04 Windfeldt, Kate2  6

x1:58.68 Garcia, Abigail   7

82 166

Girls Franco, Fitch 5:22.73 4:06.00 Monroe, Domingo1033 1

Amundson, Kaplan Rayos, Dawson

400 4:50.75 Kennedy, Marsh5  2

Blincoe, Luke

Relay     

85 181
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1912-Truckee-19-03-23-04-30 - 3/23/2019

Women Damonte High School vs Wooster High School

Damonte High School Wooster High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Nilsson, Swanberg 2:34.31 2:48.76 Datta, Langdon5101 2

Kaplan, Winberg Carillo, Cooper

200 3:06.44 Redmon, Lee3  3

Acedillo, Hernandez

MR DQ Staley, Isom    

Klenke, Pruyn

10 8

Girls Kaplan, Grace 2:49.89 2:26.75 Staley, Tomasa862 1

200 Franco, Hope 3:08.58 3:13.02 Langdon, Morgan453 4

Free 3:18.85 Lee, Madison3  5

3:57.94 Acedillo, Catherine2  6

21 25

Girls Fitch, Brooke 3:08.27 2:53.78 Isom, Emme853 1

200 3:00.15 Pruyn, Kai6  2

IM DQ Cooper, Paris    

DQ Stieg, Paula    

26 39

Girls Winberg, Aspen 30.77 29.16 Klenke, Zoe862 1

50 Nilsson, Lexi 32.31 34.82 Datta, Anjali453 4

Free Swanberg, Neka 36.82 36.51 Lee, Madison326 5

37.42 Carillo, Brissa1  7

x39.02 Hernandez, Liliana   8

x41.21 Renfroe, Taylor   9

x41.71 Redmon, Avery   10

x46.92 Merrill, Aleah   11

x48.64 Manzon, Rogina   12

39 55

Girls Smith, Kaely 108.40 202.65 Fisher, Mia844 1

198.60 Weinert, Adelane V6  2

1 mtr 197.00 Schwalbe, Erin L5  3

43 74

Girls 1:53.33 Cooper, Paris8  1

100 DQ Trehan, Bhavya    

Fly

43 82

Girls Kaplan, Grace 1:14.39 1:03.06 Klenke, Zoe853 1

100 Amundson, Taylor 1:23.40 1:09.60 Seibert, Amelia644 2

Free Franco, Hope 1:27.45 1:23.69 Stieg, Paula317 5

1:25.69 Langdon, Morgan2  6

x1:34.50 Trehan, Bhavya   8

x1:36.77 Redmon, Avery   9

x1:41.88 Acedillo, Catherine   10

x1:44.79 Merrill, Aleah   11

53 101

Girls 6:25.73 Staley, Tomasa8  1

500 8:21.65 Datta, Anjali6  2

Free

53 115

Girls Swanberg, Nilsson 2:21.08 2:01.12 Klenke, Pruyn1052 1

Fitch, Franco Isom, Staley

200 2:25.48 Carillo, Stieg3  3

Trehan, Seibert

Relay     

58 128
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1912-Truckee-19-03-23-04-30 - 3/23/2019

Women Damonte High School vs Wooster High School

Damonte High School Wooster High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Nilsson, Lexi 1:23.13 1:20.92 Seibert, Amelia853 1

100 Amundson, Taylor 1:44.81 1:21.93 Isom, Emme635 2

Back 1:25.01 Pruyn, Kai4  4

1:52.69 Hernandez, Liliana2  6

x2:08.80 Renfroe, Taylor   7

66 148

Girls Fitch, Brooke 1:30.31 2:15.23 Carillo, Brissa581 3

100 Swanberg, Neka 1:42.50  62  

Breast     

80 153

Girls Franco, Fitch 5:22.73 5:21.78 Stieg, Datta1052 1

Amundson, Kaplan Cooper, Seibert

400 6:28.42 Lee, Trehan3  3

Merrill, Langdon

Relay     

85 166
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1912-Truckee-19-03-23-04-30 - 3/23/2019

Women Fernley High School vs Lowry High School

Fernley High School Lowry High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Sobol, McKinney 2:47.81  101  

Mortenson, Rosas Oje

200 Mauk, Summers DQ     

Winship, Funk

MR

10  

Girls Sobol, Natalia 30.36  81  

50 King, Helen 33.80  62  

Free Winship, Desiree 34.78  53  

Summers, Teagan 36.26  44  

Mathern, Allyssa x39.72   5  

McKinney, Madisyn x40.31   6  

Mauk, Lilly x40.41   7  

Rosas Ojeda, Lizbeth x41.56   8  

Rodriquez Molina, Li x41.87   9  

Richardson, Madison x1:01.25   10  

33  

Girls Mortenson, Auburn 1:11.74  81  

100 King, Helen 1:22.48  62  

Free Funk, Samantha 1:23.70  53  

McKinney, Madisyn 1:33.97  44  

Rosas Ojeda, Lizbeth x1:38.69   5  

Rodriquez Molina, Li x1:39.60   6  

56  

Girls Sobol, Rosas Ojeda 2:17.20  101  

Mortenson, King

200 Funk, Mathern 2:40.11  52  

McKinney, Rodriquez

Relay

71  

Girls Sobol, Natalia 1:22.27  81  

100 Mauk, Lilly 1:44.99  62  

Back Mathern, Allyssa 1:45.37  53  

Richardson, Madison DQ     

90  

Girls Mortenson, Auburn 1:26.78  81  

100 Winship, Desiree 2:06.61  62  

Breast Funk, Samantha DQ     

Summers, Teagan DQ     

104  

Girls King, Mathern 5:55.65  101  

Winship, Summers

400

Relay

114  
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1912-Truckee-19-03-23-04-30 - 3/23/2019

Women Fernley High School vs North Tahoe High School

Fernley High School North Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Sobol, McKinney 2:47.81 2:17.06 Tieslau, Pekerak1052 1

Mortenson, Rosas Oje Hendricks, Ponce

200 Mauk, Summers DQ     

Winship, Funk

MR     

5 10

Girls 2:32.70 Whisler, Sydney8  1

200

Free

5 18

Girls 2:36.61 Tieslau, Lola8  1

200

IM

5 26

Girls Sobol, Natalia 30.36 30.25 Hendricks, Marina862 1

50 King, Helen 33.80 31.14 Quinn, Delila526 3

Free Winship, Desiree 34.78 31.25 Pekerak, Ava417 4

Summers, Teagan 36.26 32.75 Neu, Aliza3 8 5

Mathern, Allyssa x39.72 x38.11 Ponce, Melissa  10 9

McKinney, Madisyn x40.31   11  

Mauk, Lilly x40.41   12  

Rosas Ojeda, Lizbeth x41.56   13  

Rodriquez Molina, Li x41.87   14  

Richardson, Madison x1:01.25   15  

14 46

Girls 1:13.67 Whisler, Sydney8  1

100 1:20.06 Hendricks, Marina6  2

Fly

14 60

Girls Mortenson, Auburn 1:11.74 1:08.25 Garrity, Casey853 1

100 King, Helen 1:22.48 1:11.14 Quinn, Delila635 2

Free Funk, Samantha 1:23.70 1:16.84 Neu, Aliza417 4

McKinney, Madisyn 1:33.97 1:22.53 Ponce, Melissa2 8 6

Rosas Ojeda, Lizbeth x1:38.69 x1:24.92 Shaw, Fiona  10 9

Rodriquez Molina, Li x1:39.60   11  

23 80

Girls 6:29.98 Tieslau, Lola8  1

500

Free

23 88

Girls Sobol, Rosas Ojeda 2:17.20 2:00.01 Garrity, Quinn1033 1

Mortenson, King Pekerak, Whisler

200 Funk, Mathern 2:40.11 2:16.49 Hendricks, Ponce5 4 2

McKinney, Rodriquez Shaw, Neu

Relay     

26 103

Girls Sobol, Natalia 1:22.27 1:25.68 Garrity, Casey681 2

100 Mauk, Lilly 1:44.99  53  

Back Mathern, Allyssa 1:45.37  44  

Richardson, Madison DQ     

43 109

Girls Mortenson, Auburn 1:26.78 1:29.98 Pekerak, Ava681 2

100 Winship, Desiree 2:06.61 1:52.00 Shaw, Fiona544 3

Breast Funk, Samantha DQ     
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1912-Truckee-19-03-23-04-30 - 3/23/2019

Women Fernley High School vs North Tahoe High School

Fernley High School North Tahoe High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Summers, Teagan DQ     

55 120

Girls King, Mathern 5:55.65 4:30.21 Tieslau, Garrity1052 1

Winship, Summers Quinn, Whisler

400     

Relay

60 130
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1912-Truckee-19-03-23-04-30 - 3/23/2019

Women Lowry High School vs Truckee High School

Lowry High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls 1:56.74 Madigan, Smith10  1

Purdy, Engberg

200 2:21.07 Saathoff, Ferrera5  2

Cuneo, Bokinskie

MR DQ Prisco, Gamlen    

Salmon, Elkins

 15

Girls 2:12.39 Saathoff, Brooke8  1

200 2:12.70 Madigan, Riley6  2

Free 2:16.55 Cuneo, AnnElise5  3

2:57.97 Ferrera, Isabella4  4

x3:23.00 Wing, Ciara   5

 38

Girls 2:43.23 Darzynkiewicz, Megan8  1

200 3:21.61 Kelly, Kendall6  2

IM DQ Elkins, Annaka    

 52

Girls 25.48 Purdy, Emma8  1

50 26.26 Engberg, Courtney6  2

Free 29.25 Tebb, Elana5  3

31.31 Salmon, Isabelle4  4

x33.11 Bokinskie, Annabelle   5

x33.42 Urena, Ariana   6

x39.26 De Lafontaine, Sophi   7

x40.03 Lopez-Sanchez, Alond   8

x41.34 Gamlen, Millie   9

x46.59 Prisco, Olivia   10

 75

Girls 169.15 Thomas, Kira8  1

1 mtr

 83

Girls 59.62 Smith, Caitlin8  1

100

Fly

 91

Girls 56.85 Purdy, Emma8  1

100 1:11.28 Salmon, Isabelle6  2

Free 1:20.77 Elkins, Annaka5  3

1:21.32 Urena, Ariana4  4

x1:33.19 Lopez-Sanchez, Alond   5

x1:48.05 Prisco, Olivia   6

 114

Girls 6:10.48 Cuneo, AnnElise8  1

500 7:47.74 Ferrera, Isabella6  2

Free 7:58.80 Bokinskie, Annabelle5  3

8:54.25 Wing, Ciara4  4

 137

Girls 1:47.15 Purdy, Saathoff10  1

Darzynkiewicz, Engbe

200 2:09.20 Tebb, Kelly5  2

Urena, Elkins
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1912-Truckee-19-03-23-04-30 - 3/23/2019

Women Lowry High School vs Truckee High School

Lowry High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Relay x2:48.42 Gamlen, Prisco   3

Lopez-Sanchez, De La

 152

Girls 1:07.03 Madigan, Riley8  1

100 1:07.12 Darzynkiewicz, Megan6  2

Back 1:08.09 Saathoff, Brooke5  3

1:08.72 Engberg, Courtney4  4

 175

Girls 1:24.58 Tebb, Elana8  1

100 1:35.14 Kelly, Kendall6  2

Breast 1:39.09 De Lafontaine, Sophi5  3

1:53.14 Gamlen, Millie4  4

 198

Girls 4:07.55 Cuneo, Madigan10  1

Darzynkiewicz, Smith

400 5:14.61 Tebb, Salmon5  2

Wing, Bokinskie

Relay

 213
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1912-Truckee-19-03-23-04-30 - 3/23/2019

Women Reed High School vs Wooster High School

Reed High School Wooster High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Choi, Windfeldt 3:05.65 2:48.76 Datta, Langdon1052 1

Vertz, Mosier-Wolf Carillo, Cooper

200 Domingo, Dawson DQ 3:06.44 Redmon, Lee3  3

Monroe, Blincoe Acedillo, Hernandez

MR Marsh, Doughty DQ DQ Staley, Isom    

Rayos, Maffett Klenke, Pruyn

5 13

Girls Garza, Kyah 3:09.06 2:26.75 Staley, Tomasa862 1

200 Osorio, Juliannee 3:16.89 3:13.02 Langdon, Morgan544 3

Free Groves, Megan 3:17.91 3:18.85 Lee, Madison235 6

Ellis, Dawn 3:22.75 3:57.94 Acedillo, Catherine 17 8

Garcia, Abigail x3:29.81   9  

19 28

Girls Kennedy, Mya 3:01.16 2:53.78 Isom, Emme853 1

200 Vertz, Skie 3:09.72 3:00.15 Pruyn, Kai644 2

IM DQ Stieg, Paula    

DQ Cooper, Paris    

28 42

Girls Dawson, Erin 25.62 29.16 Klenke, Zoe581 3

50 Monroe, Brylee 27.78 34.82 Datta, Anjali262 6

Free Maffett, Kassidy 32.60 36.51 Lee, Madison144 7

Ellis, Dawn 32.85 37.42 Carillo, Brissa 35 8

Osorio, Juliannee x34.27 x39.02 Hernandez, Liliana  9 13

Perez, Andrea x34.68 x41.21 Renfroe, Taylor  10 15

Garza, Kyah x37.02 x41.71 Redmon, Avery  11 16

Mosier-Wolf, Elzada x38.46 x46.92 Merrill, Aleah  12 17

Romwall, Megan x39.07 x48.64 Manzon, Rogina  14 18

49 50

Girls Kallas, Katrina 125.90 202.65 Fisher, Mia844 1

198.60 Weinert, Adelane V6  2

1 mtr 197.00 Schwalbe, Erin L5  3

53 69

Girls Rayos, Tiana 1:17.29 1:53.33 Cooper, Paris481 4

100 Domingo, Jesse 1:18.61 DQ Trehan, Bhavya 62  

Fly Luke, Kaitlin 1:33.48  53  

72 73

Girls Blincoe, Lindsay 1:05.13 1:03.06 Klenke, Zoe862 1

100 Kennedy, Mya 1:12.69 1:09.60 Seibert, Amelia544 3

Free Groves, Megan 1:28.56 1:23.69 Stieg, Paula317 5

Romwall, Megan 1:32.33 1:25.69 Langdon, Morgan2 8 6

Choi, Hannah x1:35.85 x1:34.50 Trehan, Bhavya  10 9

x1:36.77 Redmon, Avery   11

x1:41.88 Acedillo, Catherine   12

x1:44.79 Merrill, Aleah   13

83 91

Girls Monroe, Brylee 6:22.53 6:25.73 Staley, Tomasa681 2

500 Marsh, Leah 7:30.86 8:21.65 Datta, Anjali353 5

Free Doughty, Sydney 7:30.90  44  

Perez, Andrea 8:44.59  26  

Mosier-Wolf, Elzada x8:51.97   7  

102 100

Girls Blincoe, Doughty 2:00.15 2:01.12 Klenke, Pruyn5101 2

Kennedy, Rayos Isom, Staley
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1912-Truckee-19-03-23-04-30 - 3/23/2019

Women Reed High School vs Wooster High School

Reed High School Wooster High School

Pl PlPts Pts

200 Windfeldt, Ellis 2:21.64 2:25.48 Carillo, Stieg 33 4

Garza, Garcia Trehan, Seibert

Relay Maffett, Osorio DQ     

Groves, Perez

115 105

Girls Dawson, Erin 1:01.11 1:20.92 Seibert, Amelia581 3

100 Domingo, Jesse 1:11.81 1:21.93 Isom, Emme462 4

Back Vertz, Skie 1:25.17 1:25.01 Pruyn, Kai326 5

Choi, Hannah DQ 1:52.69 Hernandez, Liliana1  7

x2:08.80 Renfroe, Taylor   8

131 118

Girls Maffett, Kassidy 1:37.41 2:15.23 Carillo, Brissa381 5

100 Doughty, Sydney 1:38.06  62  

Breast Luke, Kaitlin 1:40.41  53  

Windfeldt, Kate 1:52.04  44  

Garcia, Abigail x1:58.68   6  

154 121

Girls Monroe, Domingo 4:06.00 5:21.78 Stieg, Datta3101 3

Rayos, Dawson Cooper, Seibert

400 Kennedy, Marsh 4:50.75 6:28.42 Lee, Trehan 52 4

Blincoe, Luke Merrill, Langdon

Relay     

169 124


